Concurs

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

05111

756947
+47.47.50,20

05.06.25 13:16:
05.06.25 13:16:
05.06.25
30

132162

56 GPS
56 +000
56

GPS+03h

Columbofil
Longitudine

Loc lansare

sterdyn
07.06 202%
Bizgan Mihai
+25.52.37,40

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr. Serie inel
Crt

001 RO 24
002 NL 2024
003 RO 24
004 NL 2024
005 RO 24
Co06 NL 2024
007 RO 24
008 RO 24
009 RO 23
010 UKR 24
011 RO 24
012 RO 24
013 RO 24
014 NL 2024
015 NL 2024
016 RO 24
017 RO 24
018 NL 2024
019 RO 23
020 RO 24
021 RO 24
022 RO 24
023 RO 24
024 RO 24
025 RO 23
026 RO 23
027 NL 2024
028 RO 24
029 RO 23
030 RO 24
Semnaturi

1170888M
1722979M
080030F
1722976F
1170895M
1726348M
080003M
1170891M
048231M
2239438M
080017M
080006M
1170899F
1726362M
1726365M
1170900F
1170893F
1726342F
048227F
080010F
080018F
1170892F
080021F
1170897F
048259F
2014212F
1726368M
1170896F
048236F
080019F

Scator

ARG

DB008064
DAQOE47FE
DB04586F
DA25E7DA
DB008033
DASEEBY9D
DB008045
DB008005
DBO1EDF3
DA3ESDB5S
DB0O0801TA
DBO1F106
DBO77A47

DA556426
DAQOE4821

DBO77A49
DB045887

DAZ5E85D
DB04589E
DB0458BA
DB045884
DB07C491

DB045D3F
DB045D72
DB045D2F
DB0458A4
DAQE49D4
DB045895
DAZ25E6B4

DB045898

Comisia control

Data

Ora
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Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs

Versiune SW
Antena Club

1:48902335

RO-1.17
Benzing 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

BENZTIN

54908

G - M2 <====

Serie ceas 701517
Autorizare 90001F38
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